134* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

Features
Rear view
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
PICO821LGA-Z510
(P/N:E38H821100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor Z510 1.1 GHz,
LVDS, PATA, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, CF and DVI-D kit
PICO821LGA-Z530
(P/N:E38H821102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor Z530 1.6 GHz,
LVDS, PATA, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, CF and DVI-D kit
Standard
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD and accessories
Accessories
Part Number Description Qty
E393221101 AX93221 24bit LVDS to DVI-D Bd. 1
5938H821040E PICO821 LVDS to AX93221 cable 1
59382631000E 2 x USB cable 2
5938H821030E USB client port cable 1
5938H821000E COM + KB cable 1
5938H821010E audio cable 1
85932021000E AX93202 RJ-45 Bd. 1
59093201000E PICO821 to AX93202 cable 1
5938H821020E Power in cable 1
Fanless Low Power
CF type-II
DDR2
SO-DIMM